
Company Response Form Addenda (0)

1 Strategic Venue Studies/Magellan Strategy Group Yes Yes

2 Dean Runyon Associates Yes Yes

3 Destination Analysts Yes Yes

4 Harvey Economics Yes Yes

5 RRC Associates Yes - but didn't
sign

Yes

6 Tourism Economics LLC Yes Yes

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Solicitation Recap
SOLICITATION TITLE: Travel & Tourism Economic Impact Study

SOLICITATION NUMBER: RFP-4684-19-SH

OPENING DATE: 11/8/2019

OPENING TIME: 2:30 P.M.

BUYER: Susan Hyatt

Location

Glen Ellyn, IL

Portland, OR

San Francico, CA

Denver, CO

Boulder, CO

Wayne, PA


	Recap



